

Lucknow Burgur Cart- SmallWare					Harmony International		Final Harmony International		Final Hotel Woird Steel		Shubra Enterprises	
Sr. No	Item	Spec	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Atlantic Chef Knife	10"	Nos	2	1150.00	2300	931	1862	931.00	1862.00	2	4
2	Chopping Board Green	18 x 12 x 2"	Nos	2	1650.00	3300	1573	3146	1757.00	3514.00	1650	3300
3	Chopping Board White	18 x 12 x 2"	Nos	2	1650.00	3300	1573	3146	1757.00	3514.00	1650	3300
4	Sqeeze Bottle Food Grade	500 ml	Nos	10	45.00	450	38	380	53.00	530.00	10	100
5	Sharping Stone With Holder		Nos	2	260.00	520	323	646	361.00	722.00	470	940
6	Dustbin with Paddle Operator	70 LITERS	Nos	2	2400.00	4800	2300	4600	741.00	1482.00	2200	4400
7	SS Spatula		Nos	6	180.00	1080	132	792	147.00	882.00	150	900
8	KOT Spike		Nos	2	95.00	190	43	86	48.00	96.00	85	170
9	Kitchen Paper Roll		Nos	2	2900.00	5800	2432	4864	2707.00	5414.00	3850	7700
10	Tissue Holder		Nos	2	1200.00	2400	1100	2200	2793.00	5586.00	1250	2500
11	Soap Dispenser	600 ml	Nos	1	1000.00	1000	748	748	836.00	836.00	950	950
12	Cheese Grater SS		Nos	2	90.00	180	72	144	81.00	162.00	140	280
13	Tin Cutter		Nos	1	350.00	350	350	350	114.00	114.00	380	380
14	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	Nos	12	290.00	3480	290	3480	365.00	4380.00	380	4560
15	1/4 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	Nos	12	435.00	5220	404	4848	404.00	4848.00	500	6000
16	1/2 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	Nos	12	610.00	7320	579.5	6954	750.00	9000.00	795	9540
17	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	Nos	4	920.00	3680	790	3160	864.00	3456.00	1050	4200
18	Contiment Tray		Nos	1	750.00	750	650	650	551.00	551.00	650	650
19	Medical First Aid Box		Nos	1	350.00	350	350	350	350.00	350.00	350	350
Basic Amount						46470.00		42406.00		47299.00		50224
GST Amount : 12%						2516.40		2318.40		2719.44		3044.40
GST Amount : 18%						4527.00		4155.48		4371.66		4410.72
Sub Total Amount						53513.40		48879.88		54390.10		53268.4

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
Mumbai - 400074.








TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS
SEMOLINA KITCHEN
MASALA KITCHEN

SUPPLIER DETAILS
GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY
PAN : AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 15.07.2023

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECS	IMAGE	QTY IN NOS	RATE PER NOS	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
						%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
1	Non Stick Fry Pan	8" (AVON)		3	2130.00	12.00	-	6.00	383.40	6.00	383.40	6390.00
2	Non Stick Fry Pan	6" (AVON)		3	1800.00	12.00	-	6.00	324.00	6.00	324.00	5400.00
3	Plastic Spatula	Food Grade		6	120.00	18.00	-	9.00	64.80	9.00	64.80	720.00
4	Atlantic Chef Knife			4	1150.00	18.00	-	9.00	414.00	9.00	414.00	4600.00
5	Chopping Board Green	18 x 12 x 2"		1	1650.00	18.00	-	9.00	148.50	9.00	148.50	1650.00
6	Chopping Board Brown	18 x 12 x 2"		1	1650.00	18.00	-	9.00	148.50	9.00	148.50	1650.00
7	Chopping Board Red	18 x 12 x 2"		1	1650.00	18.00	-	9.00	148.50	9.00	148.50	1650.00
8	Chopping Board White	18 x 12 x 2"		1	1650.00	18.00	-	9.00	148.50	9.00	148.50	1650.00
9	Squeeze Bottle Food Grade	500 ml		12	45.00	18.00	-	9.00	48.60	9.00	48.60	540.00
10	Atlantic Carving Knife for Sharwana	11"		2	1950.00	18.00	-	9.00	351.00	9.00	351.00	3900.00
11	Sharping Stone With Holder			2	260.00	18.00	-	9.00	46.80	9.00	46.80	520.00
12	Sharping Stone			2	120.00	18.00	-	9.00	21.60	9.00	21.60	240.00
13	Dustbin with Paddle Operator	68 LITERS		2	2400.00	18.00	-	9.00	432.00	9.00	432.00	4800.00
14	SS Spatula			4	180.00	12.00	-	6.00	43.20	6.00	43.20	720.00
15	KOT Holder	24 "		2	375.00	12.00	-	6.00	45.00	6.00	45.00	750.00
16	KOT Spike			2	95.00	12.00	-	6.00	11.40	6.00	11.40	190.00
17	Kitchen Paper Roll			1	2900.00	18.00	-	9.00	261.00	9.00	261.00	2900.00
18	Tissue Holder			1	1200.00	18.00	-	9.00	108.00	9.00	108.00	1200.00
19	Soap Dispenser	600 ml		1	1000.00	18.00	-	9.00	90.00	9.00	90.00	1000.00
20	Gas Ligher			2	120.00	18.00	-	9.00	21.60	9.00	21.60	240.00
21	Cheese Grater SS			2	90.00	18.00	-	9.00	16.20	9.00	16.20	180.00
22	Tin Cutter			2	350.00	18.00	-	9.00	63.00	9.00	63.00	700.00
23	Weighing Scale	25 kg		1	3000.00	18.00	-	9.00	270.00	9.00	270.00	3000.00
24	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth		20	355.00	12.00	-	6.00	426.00	6.00	426.00	7100.00
25	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth		10	290.00	12.00	-	6.00	174.00	6.00	174.00	2900.00
26	1/4 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth		10	435.00	12.00	-	6.00	261.00	6.00	261.00	4350.00
27	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth		5	790.00	12.00	-	6.00	237.00	6.00	237.00	3950.00
28	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth		10	920.00	12.00	-	6.00	552.00	6.00	552.00	9200.00
29	Contiment Tray			2	750.00	18.00	-	9.00	135.00	9.00	135.00	1500.00
30	SS Fry Pan with Wooden Handle	10"		3	550.00	12.00	-	6.00	99.00	6.00	99.00	1650.00
31	Wooden Bellan			1	120.00	12.00	-	6.00	7.20	6.00	7.20	120.00

TERMS :

- 1) **Payment** : 100% advance to confirm orders.
- 2) **Delivery** : Within 15-30 Days.
- 3) **Breakages** : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.
- 4) **Freight** : Extra as per actuals
- 5) **PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.**

GOODS TOTAL	75360.00
IGST	-
CGST	5500.80
SGST	5500.80
TOTAL AMOUNT	86361.60
ROUND OFF	0.40
AMOUNT	86362.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL**BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722**

Purchase Requisition



66, Kansara Chawl, Kalbadevi, Mumbai-400002

hotelworld110@gmail.com

[22426564/9821304620](tel:224265649821304620)

GST-27AICPV5848B1Z3

Date:

To: Masala Kitchen

Sr.No.	Goods	Specifications	Qty	Rate/Piece	GST-%	Amount
1	Non Stick Fry Pan	8"	3	836	12.00%	2808.96
2	Non Stick Fry Pan	6"	3	836	12.00%	2808.96
3	Plastic Spatula	Food Grade	6	90.25	18.00%	638.97
4	Atlantic Chef Knife		4	931	18.00%	4394.32
5	Chopping Board Green	18 x 12 x 2"	1	1757	18.00%	2073.26
6	Chopping Board Brown	18 x 12 x 2"	1	1757	18.00%	2073.26
7	Chopping Board Red	18 x 12 x 2"	1	1757	18.00%	2073.26
8	Chopping Board White	18 x 12 x 2"	1	1757	18.00%	2073.26
9	Squeeze Bottle Food Grade	500 ml	12	53	18.00%	750.48
10	Atlantic Carving Knife for Sharwana	11"	2	1188	18.00%	2803.68
11	Sharping Stone With Holder		2	361	18.00%	851.96
12	Sharping Stone		2	114	18.00%	269.04
13	Dustbin with Paddle Operator	70 LITERS	2	741	12.00%	1659.84
14	SS Spatula		4	147	18.00%	693.84
15	KOT Holder	24 "	2	380	12.00%	851.2
16	KOT Spike		2	48	18.00%	113.28
17	Kitchen Paper Roll		1	2707	18.00%	3194.26
18	Tissue Holder		1	2793	18.00%	3295.74
19	Soap Dispenser	600 ml	1	836	12.00%	936.32
20	Gas Ligher		2	143	12.00%	320.32
21	Cheese Grater SS		2	81	12.00%	181.44
22	Tin Cutter		2	114	12.00%	255.36
23	Weighing Scale	25 kg	1	3657	12.00%	4095.84
24	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	20	522	12.00%	11692.8
25	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	10	365	12.00%	4088
26	1/4 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	10	404	18.00%	4767.2
27	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	5	750	12.00%	4200
28	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	10	864	18.00%	10195.2
29	Contiment Tray		2	551	12.00%	1234.24
30	SS Fry Pan with Wooden Handle	10"	3	1100	18.00%	3894
31	Wooden Bellan		1	180	18.00%	212.4
Total						79500.69
Grand Total						79500.7

Terms & Conditions:

* 100% ADVANCE

* All the rates mentioned above are Ex-Showroom rates

* No Gaurantee & Warantee for Electronic Products

* 6 months Warrantee for SS Products

* Goods will be delivered within 7 days from the date of ADVANCE payment received

* Quotation period is 7 days from the date of receipt

BANK DETAILS

YES BANK

Acc No: 0082619000086

IFSC Code: YESB0000082

SHUBRA ENTERPRISES

A/3, Om Pimpreshwar Colony,
Basant Kaur Villa, Opp. Patilwadi,
Bhandup (West)-400 078.
Phone No. 9653197273.

Email: shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com

To,
Mr. Santosh Sawant
Kitchen
Pvt. Ltd.
Lucknow

MASALA KITCHEN						
Sr No	Particulars	Specification	Qty	Specification	Price	Amount
1	Non Stick Fry Pan	8"	3		980.00	2940.00
2	Non Stick Fry Pan	6"	3		880.00	2640.00
3	Plastic Spatula	Food Grade	6		120.00	720.00
4	Atlantic Chef Knife		4		1150.00	4600.00
5	Chopping Board Green	18 x 12 x 2"	1		1650.00	1650.00
6	Chopping Board Brown	18 x 12 x 2"	1		1650.00	1650.00
7	Chopping Board Red	18 x 12 x 2"	1		1650.00	1650.00
8	Chopping Board White	18 x 12 x 2"	1		1650.00	1650.00
9	Squeeze Bottle Food Grade	500 ml	12		45.00	540.00
10	Atlantic Carving Knife for Sharwana	11"	2		1250.00	2500.00
11	Sharping Stone With Holder		2	100 Ltr	470.00	940.00
12	Sharping Stone		2		120.00	240.00
13	Dustbin with Paddle Operator	70 LITERS	2		0.00	0.00
14	SS Spatula		4		150.00	600.00
15	KOT Holder	24 "	2	SS Napkin Holde	110.00	220.00
16	KOT Spike		2		85.00	170.00
17	Kitchen Paper Roll		1		3850.00	3850.00
18	Tissue Holder		1		1250.00	1250.00
19	Soap Dispenser	600 ml	1		950.00	950.00
20	Gas Ligher		2		120.00	240.00
21	Cheese Grater SS		2		140.00	280.00
22	Tin Cutter		2		380.00	760.00
23	Weighing Scale	25 kg	1		3800.00	3800.00
24	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	20		530.00	10600.00
25	1/6 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	10		380.00	3800.00
27	1/4 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	10		500.00	5000.00
27	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	100 depth	5	Bullet	795.00	3975.00
25	1/1 GN Pan with Lid	150 depth	10	6 Comp	1050.00	10500.00
26	Contiment Tray		2		650.00	1300.00
27	SS Fry Pan with Wooden Handle	10"	3		1120.00	3360.00
28	Wooden Bellan		1		235.00	235.00
						72610.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Payment 70% Advance & Balance 30% before delivery.
P & F charges Extra as applicable.

Company Bank Details

Bank Name :- Bank Of India
A/C. No. :- 013520110000472.
Branch & IFS Code :- Bhandup (W) & BKID0000135.